
Saturday, June 4
| l y Teranre 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Somerset
8. 4 Entertainers All
8.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Somerset
10. O Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit10.20 For My Lady: Makers of Melody:Sir Julius Benedict (Germany)
410.40 American Stars
471.0 Aucklund Racing Club: Comment-aries at intervals
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Somerseta. @ Afternoon Variety3. 0 Rugby Footbali (from Eden Park)5. O (approx.) Commentary from Sydney
«nm First Rugby Test Match, Maoris v.Australia
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Evewitness Accountot Cricket Match, N.Z. v. Somerset7.10 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Constant Lambert
Fra Diavolo Overture Auber

7.39 ZELIE MEEK (soprano)When e’er a Snowflake Lehmann
The Palanquin Bearers
Land of Hearts Desire ShawVillanello del Acqua
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 London Studio Concert:
The Westminster Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wright
Prometheus Overture Beethoven
Three Movements from Symphony No.
2 Parry8.21 DESMOND CASEY (baritone)Four eAustralian Bush SongsThe Land of "Who Knows Where"Comrades of Mine
Bush Night SongThe Stockrider’s Song James
(A Studio Recital)8.33 The London Philharmonic Orches-

tra, conducted by Felix WeingartnerFour Viennese Dances Beethoven
8.37 MERYL POW (soprano)Now the Dancing Sunbeams Play

HaydnThe Journey of LifeCherubino’s Song ("The Marriage ofFigaro"
Soothing Spells Mozart
(Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: An N.Z, Commentary onthe International News by Professor F.L. Wood
9.30 Old Time Dance Musi
10. 0 Sports Results >

Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

lJ Y, Cc 880 ke. 341m.
3. 0 p.m, Matinee ;

6.0 Symphony Hour6.0 Dancing Time
6.30 Tunes of the Times7. 0 After Dinner Music :

5 Scapegoats of History: Castellade Ja Plana
8.30 In Sweeter Vein8. 0 italian Music
Leon Goossens with Susskind and thePhilharmonia String OrchestraConcerto in C Minor Marcello9.11 Doris Owens (contralto)
May Sweet Oblivion Lull,Thee

Monteverdi9.14 Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)Sonata in E ("Les Adieux"
Sonatas in E and G Scarlatti9.22 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Amarylis Caccini9.26 E. Power Biggs (organ), withArthur Fiedler’s Sinfonietta
Concerto in C Corelli-Malipiero9.38 Mengelburg and the Concertge-bouw Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor Vivaldi9.50 Frederick DeliusSir Thomas Beecham and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Appalachia :

10:30 Close down

l Y, [D) 1250 kc. 240m.
11.0 am. The Light Programme1.0 pm. Ted Heath
1.15 Association Football Mateh‘ (From Blandford Park)3.10 Rugby League Football

(From Carlaw Park)

5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Musical Bouquet%. 0 Memories of Yesteryear6.15 "The Valley of Fear"0 Music from the Salon
0 Dale Alderton and, his Orchestrawith Esme Stephens
(Studio Presentation)

7.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
8. 0 Let’s’ Dance
9. 5 (approx.) Professional Wrestling

(From Town Hall)
10.17 (approx.) Late Night Dance Music11. 0 Close down--------

UNE done BEA
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. SomersetBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Perry Como
9.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Somerset
10. 0 "The Silver Horde"
10.15 Hillbilly Quarter-hour
10.30 ‘Serenade’ Light Popular Solosand Choruses
11. O Presenting Victor Silvester11.15 Talk: ‘People Don't Change," byAltona Priestley
11.20 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of cricket
match, N.Z. v. Somerset2.0 Saturday Matinee
Sports Results
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘Alice
in Wonderland," "Halliday and Son"
5. O (approx.) Commentary from Sydneyon First Rugby Test, N.Z. Maoris v.Australia
6.30 LONDON NEWS 2
6.45 BBC Newsreel :

Re Repetition of eyewitness accounof cricket
7.30 Evening Programme
Brass Bandstand, featuring British
Bands
8. 0 Scapegoats of History
8.30 Songs from the Shows9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News, by Professor F.
L. W. Wood
9.30 Operatic Favourites10.0 Down Among the Baritones and
Basses
10.30 Close down

2 i‘ /\sr0 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Scoreboard in the Cricket match, N.Z.
vy. Somerset
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
Eyewitness Account of Cricket Match,
N.Z. v. Somerset

10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.30 ‘To-day in N.Z. History: Goldfields’
Member
10.40 For My Lady: Popular Entertainers:
Rupert Hazell and Elsie Day (England)
11.30 Cinema Orgah Music
11.45 Musical Comedy Favourites
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Eyewitness account of Cricket
match, N.Z. v. Somerset
1. 0 Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary from AthleticPark
4.45 Sports Summary5. O (approx.) Commentary from Sydney
on First Rugby Test match, Maoris Vv.
Australiaee ee ere een

LRRN en
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7 0 Eyewitness account of play in theCricket match, N.Z. v. Somerset
7.10 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMERuru Karaitiana and his Quintet(Studio Presentation)
7.45 JOHN REID (tenor)The English Rose German
Serenata Toselli
Annie Laurie arr. Lehmann
Maire My Girl Trad.
(Studio Recital)

7.58 "Down in the Valley," a Folk
Opera by Kurt Weill
8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Production)
8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 "Lookout," a New Zealand Com--mentary on the International. News, byProfessor F. L. W. Wood
¢ Ray Block and his Orchestra10. O District Sports Summary10.10 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DVS WELLINGTON650 kc. 461m.
1.0 pm. Light Entertainment
1.165 Association Football Match \

(From Basin Reserve)
3. 0 Variety Parade5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle Ernest5.45 Voices in Harmony6.0 ‘To-day in N.Z. History: ‘Gold-fields’ Member"
6. & The Week in Radio
6.30 Concert Platform
7. 0 The Story of Music: ‘"Aurora’sWedding"
7.30 "Bleak House"

(BBC Production)
8. 0 The Royal Wellington ChoralUnion and the 2YA Concert Orchestra
conducted by Stanley Oliver with Dora
Drake, Molly Atkinson, Brian Drake,
Thomas E. West, and Stewart HarveyThe Golden Legend Sullivan
Joshua Moussorgsky
. {From the Town Hall)10.30 Close down

ee 2N/|D WELLINGTON |1130 ke. 265m.
7..0p.m. "You Asked For It"
10. O Wellington District Weather Report
Close down

2d|2 1370 ke. 219 m™.
gt p-m. Children’s Sessionwaa Favourite Fairytales
Sports Session

8. 0 Concert
8.30 "Klondyke"
9. 2 Station Announcements9.5 Concert
10. 0 Close down

COVE, sone S90
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Cricket scoreboard, N.Z. vy. Somerset
Breakfast Session9.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Somerset40 "The Corsican Brothers"
10.15 Stars on Parade: Frank Sinatra
10.30 Master Music
11.15 Napier Jockey Club commentaries
throughout the day
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket
match, N.Z.. v. Somerset
1.30 Race Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary
4.30 Race Summary6. O (approx.) Commentary from Sydneyon First Rugby Test, N.4@. Maoris vy.Australia
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreeloe Repetition of eyewitness accountof Cricket match, N.Z. vy. Somerset7.10 Station Announcements
Sports Results
7.30 Evening Programme"Crowns of England"

¢

8. 0 Saturday Night Variety, featuringVictor Borge
8.30 "it’s a Pleasure’: Dick Dudley,
Dorothy Carless, Benny Lee and the
Club Royal Orchestra

/ (BBC Programme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A New Zealand Commens
tary on the International News, by Pro-fessor. F. L. W. Wood
9.30 On the Sweeter Side10.15 District Sports Results
10.30 Close down

COXABS ae
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results °

8.30 "Lady in a Fog"
(BBC Programme)9. 4
(BBC Programme),9.33 British Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Henry Wood

Molly on the Shore GraingerThe Folk Dance Octet
The 29th of May: Morris Dance9.39 Webster Booth, Foster Richardsonand Dorothy Clarke
Songs That Have Sold a Million9.47 Billy Mayerl (piano)Sweet William
Song of the Fir Tree Mayer!Herman Finck and his OrchestraFinckiana10.0 Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
7.0 p.m. It’s a Date7.30. Sports Summary
7.50 "Pride and Prejudice"8.15 Songs by Frank Sinatra
8.30 Serenade to the Stars

(BBC Production)8.45° ‘Royal Escape" :9. Music Time; The Queen’s
Light Orchestra9.30. Swing Parade: Count Basie and hig
Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

LR
DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

,

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
xe

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, MAY 31
9. 6am. Miss N. C. Brown: Games to Music (1).
9.14 Lt.-Col. T. Orde Lees: The New York Zoo.
9.24. Miss E. R. Ryan: Shorthand Dictation.

FRIDAY, JUNE 3
9. 4am. Miss R. C. Beckway: The Nutcracker Suite (2).
9.14 L. R. Middleweek: Birds of the Forest.
9.22 C. M. Bennett and H. M. Jennings: Te Reo Maori.


